      Product Information (产品介绍)
KOAN精益求精      www.koan-xtal.com
Clock Oscillator (时钟振荡器)  - KS32
Feature 特征 Low power consumption 低功率消耗
Applications 应用
• Computer control, railway measurement and control, intelligent systems, instrument, frequency
sources电脑控制, 铁路测控, 智能系统, 仪器仪表, 频率源等
General Specifications 规格参考

NOTE: Please consult for other specifications 若有其它规格需求请告知
Outline Dimensions (Unit: mm) 外形尺寸
Part Number Guide 产品编号
KS32 - 20.000 - 33 - C - 30 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KS’:产品系列
‘32’:封装尺寸
SMD3.2x2.5mm
 (In MHz)
12=1.2V
15=1.5V
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
50=5.0V
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
D: -20~+105°C
E: -40~+105°C
F: -55~+105°C
G: -20~+125°C
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm
 ‘NS’:特殊要求
      Product Information (产品介绍)